3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 I DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED swears | BW | CT
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2836128-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836128-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836128-4 : : : b vt 211979871 |DETENT PIN 24
e - - - - - - - B | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
2836128-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - -] - 21197581 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
LATCH PLATE ] ) ) ) - - - , , /
Zﬁl PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196411 21197991 20634401 — 1 1 1 > 119062 4 TcAM SHAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
58361286 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST 4”LLAT§§R¥€AT ] ] ] ; ; ; ; R EEE 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
) ) ) ) ) ) - N | | | 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
28361287 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - : > 2 - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
[-2836128-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 2063440-1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
-] R 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
-] R 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - - -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
- | | | 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
R 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA R 2168083-8 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 143
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE 13 28 mm [ 1291 F R 2119799~ HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
INSUL [4.27 mm [.168] F - | - |REF|REF]| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS -] R 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM [ 33
408-10389 an - | | 1 2217068-1  [BRACKET, AIR BLAST 130
- | | | 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 129
- | | | 5018030-2  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 128
- | | | 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12.0 127
TERMINAL NAME: FASTON FEMMINA BANDIERA - | | | 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF]| - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
5 03-5 79 mm [ 198- 2728 [N] 300-4 00 mm [ 118- 157 IN] - 1 1 1 1 2119955~ ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TERMINAL 30054.52.02.1 Rev 11/07/05 f i I R O B N 232381 [NSERT, COUPLING 101
appL1cATIONES T [ 7 [ 1 [ 1| 36907124 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 36
SPECIFICATION - - - -2 2| 2] 2| 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 95
- | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 ¥ 65 93
FD : : ’
TERMINALS APPLI ASﬁgl - | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
TE TERMINAL G.M.G. TERMINAL TE TERMINAL G.M.G. TERMINAL - | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
21139271 30054 .52.02 1 21139272 30054 .52.00 1 - - -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 222 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
B | 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
e\ - | 3] - | 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
WIRE 'R CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? ? ? 2-18032-5 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 o]
ST/E Wg:& mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | 1 1 1 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
(2) 1mm? U 90:/-0 05 [ 015+/- 002 8 7 - - - ] 1338685-3  |PAWL, FEED 56
1. 50mm? 1.80+/-0.05 [.071+/-.002] 9.4 - - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
. 00mm? T 704/-0.05 [ 067+/- 0021 0 3 - | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
B | 2119370~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
s WARNTIT NG - 1 1 1 2079383-7  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
|||| ON INSTAL L ATION SET WIRE DISC ITTEM 40 TO B | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
’ ’ B -
| ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T O T R T L IAr R gg
Zﬁl DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N i i i 1190851 A HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE 37
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N I B : 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35
Zﬁ: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY -l 2022 2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ] | | | SEAEE LU TRAD, PLANGED, MY o B LG oc
- | | | 2-1901086-9 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
Z/\xﬁgggdgﬁJORgngggféﬁ gégApgg}B§U§§g§RED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N B B 52781-6 SPRING. COMPRESSION >
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836128-4 S L I B R N 306835° | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836128-5 - | | | 690792 -3 DRAG, STOCK 25
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836128-6 B 1 1 1 3,0028-2  ISTRIP GUIDE >4
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | 1 1 1 2168083-7 SCR. SKT HD CAP RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. -1 818188 1 -18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 - | | | 2119533-6  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. T 1 1 1 1-853720-1 |BLADE. SLUG 5
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. /AN O O c-8537el-4 |BLADE, SLUG 10
A N - | | | | 3-1803012-6 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
B S e | N | | 1 1 1-1803010-1 |ANVIL, SPCEIAL, COMBINATION &
-2 2 | 2 ] 2] 1-1655785-0 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 8) 269 N - - - -] - - - I
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | 1-1633782-3 |FENCE 1267 - - - -] - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE . . - - B e R - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. W cl199o7-2 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK _2260 0
B | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 - | | | 3-238009-1 |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
I‘X TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - - -] 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 | | | | | 1803260-5 |[CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\g 0 COMVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STvLE - - - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI _2z19 N - | | | | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
S FORuAT N 17| -7|-6]-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 770 -7|-6]-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
T RFSUBNECT 10 ERANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING_ENGINELR ING ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN 09JUNZ2OT6 — o
Z/AL WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) e MR — ZLC%E; ey
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3.8, R — C_ TOPPER — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 09JUNZ2016 [NAME
C. TOPPER Ocean Side Feed
z/\g TERMINAL LUBRICANT RECOMMENDED. /&TL /X P{ W I <: \/ E{% ES I <2>PQ o onc T wpp Licator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES s :
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836128 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3

LoC DIST

REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. —

(:) COPYRIGHT 2016

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

r—
i 352*

//)GD%F
|

D_L

S —

—= ()

! FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
VAo | DN 09 JUN20T6 G— TE Connectivit
P B. WEAVER — Y
@“ \ CHCK . 09JUNZOTE ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENSTONS OTHERM 19E SPec I TD: APVD 09JUNZ2016 [NAME
. ATLANTIC VERSION mm C. TOPPER Ocean Side fFeed
0 PLC i: PRODUCT SPEC App ‘ ‘ CO%OF
| PLC +
‘ 40mm STROKE Shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 e . i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ot T : S D . .
AIR FEED MATER I AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2836128

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SHEET

1.2 fe

SCALE

OF

REV

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSI

4 A
ON



8 7 5 4 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ 1 A 66 5 7 SESCRTPTION 5ATE ST ABVD
SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART YT
TERMINATOR CUMBE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2836128-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2836128-5| 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
- 2119082-4  |CAM, SNALIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 . §-2836128-4 - - - | | 20797641 WASHER . WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
) ] ) ) ) ) zﬁl - 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
g on e . CNE CRIME HETCHT A UeT SERVO - > | - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
LATCH PLATE /\ : ~ | 1| 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- | 1338685~ | 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- |
- - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTLIFICATION 1213
2-2836128-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - : - - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 77
1-2836128-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ) ) ) ) ) - - B 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- -1 - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR DATA - 8-21084-1  |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
CRIMP S17¢ TNPE - - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
WIRE |3.28 mm [.129] F - 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
TNSOL T4 27 o [ 1681 - - 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
- 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 1143
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS : : :
408-10389 L] - 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
- 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
- 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
- - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL DATA: G.M.G. TERMINAL GMG CRIMP SPECIFICATION - REF| - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: FASTON FEMMINA BANDIERA : | | - | 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
- 2217068-1  |BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1130
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’
5.03-5.79 [.198-.228 INJ — 3.00-4.00 mm [.118-.157 IN] S EL B c050756-5 | TUBING, POLVURETHANE 1es
: Lommot 30054 SRTRE 11/07/05 LI : - | | | 5018030-2  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 1128
T e be e - [ ] [ 1 [ 2168083-3  [SCR, SKI HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12,0  [127
SPECIFICATION ) - 986220-3 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 1126
- 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
TERMINALS APPLIEDASMﬁl - REF| - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 1117
TE TERMINAL G.M.G. TERMINAL TE TERMINAL G.M.G. TERMINAL S L N c119950-1  JASST, LUBRICATOR, SIDt FEED | 113
21139271 30054.52 021 2113927-2 30054.52 .00 1 S R 232381 INSERT, COUPLING 101
- 3-690712-4 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
- 21 21 2] 1-2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 95
- 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT : | | | o S e
=] - 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SIT/E I mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B - .
| 1 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
2-5Ommi 2.00+/-0.05 [.079+4/-.002] 1.5 -2 2 ]2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
<f>5gm@) 1.90+/-0.05 [.075+/-.002] 8. 1 T 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
W.OOmmZ 1.80%/-0.05 L.O71#/-.00¢] E N - | 3] 33 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
omm 1. 704/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 0.3 22 ]2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
- - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - 1338685-3  |PAWL, FEED 56
*WARNING - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O - 2079383-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
T ARGEST WIRF ST7F SFTTING.  USF OF SETTINGS - 2119645-1  |[DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
] - 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T5T19642-3 1AM WASHER PRECISION 22
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING | -2 2 ]2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33

Lfl - 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS T T 2-1320908-6 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY i L L c-1901086-9 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29

-2 2 ]2 22281-6 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27

3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION N N BT I 356835 ] _EVER, DRAG RELEASE 56
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N I B YSTT I DRAG. STOCK o5

Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24

ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836128-4 L LN SUR, SKT HD SALDR ».0 DIA X 6.0 c3
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836128-5 S L B c168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoRo, M4 X 8.0 c |
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE M A 2 |-100c87c  WASHER, FPLAT, KED WS oL
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS . S I R B c119933-6  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
B 4-853720-7 |BLADE, SLUG 15

zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. N T 2-853721-4  |BLADE, SLUG 0
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, NEER R 18030126 [PLATE. REAR SHEAR 5

Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N 1 I 1-1803010-1 |ANVIL, SPCEIAL. COMBINATION 8

- - - - - I

/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORLENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | - —— - :
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.

Zﬁl - T 2T 21271 1-1655785-0 [SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 8) 1269 - i - - 5
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE T 6337803 IFENCE IS N IR R R I 3-238009-1 |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACLR /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. ] 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 [ A I 1803260-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3

0 ] I 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 AN A L 490888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - T 5079986 1 [BUSHING 1CH5 12 WISOM] 500 NB R 1-1803015-7 |CRIMPER. WIRE 1

/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, . ) ) ) [TEM -1 -27|-25]-22 PART NO DESCRIPTION e
R EMO\/E I TEM 1 3 AN D ATTACH TO THE LOCAT I ON ON BAC K S I DE 7 7 2 7 2 5 2 2 P A R T N O D E S C R I P T I ON NO THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OgJUNZOWE} NO
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL S Sl STSEMECTE St e Gl cnsRiTaATIOR | OWE — TE Connectivity
[INFORMATION . CHCK TOPPER 09JUNZOTE _ TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

DIMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 09JUNZ2O16 | NaME
/ ix TERMINAL LUBRICANT RECOMMENDED. C. TOPPLR Ocean Side Feed
PACTIFIC VERSITON e P AR
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2836128 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET OFA e A
HUP B0 REV StnARzO00 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 I o 2 4 3 fa
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016

A 6 6 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

-t IYPE
PNEUMATIC

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o
o= »

L
E_L

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

S —

—= ()

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

B e @TE TE Connectivity
CHCK TOPPER 09JUN2OT6 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENSTONS OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 09JUNZ2OT6 [NaME ‘
- _C_TOPPIR Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe ok Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eww +
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER 1AL FINISH WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2836}28
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE | -7 SHEET 4 OFA " A
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Bench Top Tools category:
Click to view products by TE Connectivity manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

0027 6-1372442-6 63801-4462 63801-4561 63801-7269 679527-1 691667-1 7-21000-9 768539-1 854130-1 854946-2 856203-1 904449-1
9-22280-9 986096-2 992438-3 1-21000-3 1-21000-1 1-25022-4 1302263353 1302263355 1302261057 1302261101 1302261206
1302261560 1302263123 1302264036 1424264-1 1424267-1 1428211-1 1428287-1 1-455755-6 1752744-1 18023-9 189763-1 1901726-1
2079747-1 21001-2 2119083-1 2119085-1 2119371-1 2161930-1 2217088-2 2217339-1 22281-9 22374-7 284565-000 F1 Handle Spring
19228-0213 2030790-2



https://www.x-on.com.au/category/tools-supplies/tools/bench-top-tools
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/teconnectivity
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/heyco/0027
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/613724426
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/638014462
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/638014561
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/638017269
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/6795271
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/6916671
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/7210009
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/7685391
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8541301
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8549462
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8562031
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/9044491
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/9222809
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/9860962
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/9924383
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1210003
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1210001
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1250224
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1302263353
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1302263355
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1302261057
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1302261101
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1302261206
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1302261560
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1302263123
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1302264036
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14242641
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14242671
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14282111
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14282871
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14557556
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/17527441
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/180239
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1897631
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/19017261
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/20797471
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/210012
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21190831
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21190851
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21193711
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21619301
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/22170882
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/22173391
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/222819
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/223747
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/284565000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/hirose/f1handlespring
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/192280213
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/20307902

